Accessories - Metal All Thread
Arditi UK Limited
55 Leyland Trading Estate
Wellingborough, NN8 1RS
34A1Z010 ….34A1Z1000 M10X1 All Thread Zinc Plated Steel
T  01933 223862       E  sales@arditiuk.co.uk www.arditiuk.co.uk
Length of Unit mm
10mm, 12mm, 15mm, 20mm, 25mm, 30mm,
40mm,50mm, 60mm, 70mm, 80mm,90mm,
100m,1000mm, 1500mm
Material Zinc Plated Steel
Detailed Description
M10x 1 Zinc Plated Steel Allthread. Lengths above
available from stock. Other lengths available upon
request.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION